CERTIFICATION TDS MSDS
Technical Data Sheet
1800 255 349
For Install Support
For Specification Support
For Customer Support

d0 x h1
Minimum
Concrete
Thickness,
hmin
Design Capacity
in 32MPa Cracked
Concrete1)
Indicative
Price Per
Fixing2)
Tension Shear
1ETBG08080 M8 x 80mm 14mm
48mm 55mm 8 x 60mm 100mm 4.2kN 8.8kN
 $0.68
1ETBG08100 M8 x 100mm 34mm  $0.74
1ETBG08120 M8 x 120mm 54mm  $0.85
1ETBG10090 M10 x 90mm 10mm
60mm 68mm 10 x 75mm 120mm 7.1kN 13.9kN
 $1.05
1ETBG10120 M10 x 120mm 40mm  $1.20
1ETBG12100 M12 x 100mm 4mm
70mm 80mm 12 x 85mm 140mm 13.4kN 20.2kN
 $1.56
1ETBG12140 M12 x 140mm 44mm  $2.16
1ETBG16125 M16 x 125mm 8mm
85mm 97mm 16 x 105mm 170mm 21.0kN 37.6kN
 $3.33
1ETBG16140 M16 x 140mm 23mm  $3.52
1ETBG16190 M16 x 190mm 73mm  $4.92
1) Without concrete edge or anchor spacing infl uence. This table contains preliminary design information only. Please refer to our AFOS Anchor Design Software and
the ETA for more details.
2) Based on a volume of 1000+ fi xings, as of January 2023.
  Connecting structural steel or timber to concrete